

Elec. 206/17

Order No. 13 dtd. 17.12.20

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

No E/R of W/A is received.

To 12.05.21 for E/R of W/A.

Judge, Electricity Act,
Hooghly

Judge, Electricity Act,
Hooghly