

*Electricity Case No 206 of 2017
207 of 2017
Present: K. Mookerjee
Addl. District And Sessions Judge,3rd Court ,Hooghly.*

Order no 20 Dated 11.09.2023:

ER of W/A has not yet been received.
Issue tagid.
As such the case is adjourned today.
Fix **27.02.2024** for ER of W/A.

Judge,Electricity Act
3rd,Court,Hooghly(Sadar)